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 *Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wed. at 7:30 p.m.

*Movie Night—Thurs. (check newsletter)

*Tuesday Tea—from 3 to 4 p.m.
*Suburban Nurse Blood Pressure Checks—Tues. 1 to 3 p.m.

*Suburban Nurse Consultations—Tues. 3 to 5 p.m.

Art Exhibit—The Colored Pencil Society— Dec. 2 to Jan. 2
Art Reception—Sun. Dec. 14, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus: Located outside Center on Friendship Blvd.
Dec. 22, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

FHV Council Monthly Meeting—Mon. Dec. 8, at 8 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture: Dr. Carter Mitchell on The Aging Athlete
Wed. Dec. 10, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse—Reading by poets Rick Barot and Martin Galvin
Mon. Dec. 1, at 7 p.m.

Linda Greenhouse to discuss the Supreme Court's past and future
Thurs. Dec. 4, at 7:30 p.m.

Irving Nurik will discuss Luciano Pavarotti—Fri. Dec. 5, at 1:30 p.m.

Holiday Shopping at the Center with Discovery Toys
and Games for infants to adults—Thurs. Dec. 11, from 7 to 8:30 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Safe and Independent Travel
Tues. Dec. 16, at 12:30 p.m.

Christmas Day—Thurs. Dec. 25
Center Closed—No Shuttle Bus Service

Wed. Dec. 24—Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run on regular weekday schedule.

Holiday Lunch and Show: A Christmas Carol
Performed by The Baillie Players/Southeastern Theatrical Production

Wed. Dec. 17, (lunch at 12, show at 1 p.m.—Sign up and pay for lunch by Dec. 11)

New Year's Day Open House at the Center—Thurs. Jan. 1, 2009, 2 to 4 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run from 1:30 to 4:30 p.m.

only between residential buildings and the Village Center.

*Canned or boxed foods accepted at the Center until Dec. 15, for the Manna Food
Center of MC.  New toys (only) will be distributed to disadvantaged children.

Wed. Dec. 31—Center Open 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run on regular weekday schedule.


